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Sara Dos Reis Pereira 4130007758 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 6.70
Sara Feitosa Carvalho 4130019641 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.20 6.80

Sarah Gysele Araújo De Figueredo 4130011618 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.50 6.70
Saul Braga Sampaio 4130037382 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.40 6.70

Saulo Anderson Sousa Pereira 4130064672 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.20 6.30
Saulo Araújo França 4130056618 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 7.00

Saulo Domingos De Melo Pinheiro 4130006003 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 7.10
Saulo Lima Rebelo 4130092993 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.50 6.50

Saulo Madson Da Silva 4130118476 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.40 6.60
Savio Daniel Oliveira Santiago 4130126401 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 0.40 2.00 0.20 6.40

Sávio Preto Menezes 4130109409 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.50 6.20
Sayonnara De Araujo Almeida 4130121847 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.60 6.80

Sebastião Aluizio Jesus Da Silva 4130004582 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.50 6.30
Sebastião Carlos Amorim Bentes 4130131365 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 7.10

Sebastiao Roque De Araújo Lafetá Júnior 4130119915 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.60
Sediel Johnny Almeida Cunha 4130048246 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.20 7.10

Séfora Félix Rangel 4130108765 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.60 7.40
Selthon Bruno De Brito Lima 4130012984 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.20 0.20 6.00

Sergio Augusto Silva De Miranda Junior 4130032785 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.30 6.50
Sergio Castro Da Silva Junior 4130000774 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.50 6.30

Sergio Murillo Pamplona Novaes 4130126920 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.30 6.50
Sergio Pedro Paiva Furtado Filho 4130090497 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.40 7.50
Sérgio Philippe Pinheiro Eguchi 4130115637 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.20 6.20

Shardson Vieira Sousa 4130014293 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 8.00
Sheinna Rhayan Bento Costa 4130002880 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.50 6.90
Sheise Alves Santa Brigida 4130147144 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.30 6.00
Shellzylanda Belem Pontes 4130014447 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.00

Sibele De Jesus Pereira 4130100406 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.70
Sibele Queiroz Amorim 4130116331 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.40 0.10 6.20
Sidnei Barros Dos Reis 4130020676 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.60 7.10
Sidnel Da Silva Sousa 4130057571 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.00

Sidney Anderson Teixeira Da Costa 4130074993 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.50 8.20
Sidney Paiva Castilho 4130091820 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.40 6.00

Sidney Sheldon Da Silva Rodrigues 4130090361 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.00 6.00

Silas Da Silva Santos 4130071375 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 6.50
Silas Dos Reis Lima 4130043370 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.50 6.70

Silas Melo Dos Santos 4130041245 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.50
Silvia Danielly Do Espirito Santo Cabral 4130005983 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.50 7.00

Silvia Thais Rodrigues Coutinho 4130097307 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.30 7.10
Silvio Rogério Correa Costa 4130112090 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.60 6.60
Simone Tupinambá Freitas 4130101609 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.10 6.90

Simonna Katte Araújo Domingues 
Pequeno 4130115747 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.30

Sinara Da Silva Costa 4130123138 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.40 6.40
Sirlei Alves Dos Santos 4130129577 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.10

Sissy Vinholte Nascimento 4130120348 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.20 6.80
Socorro Cristina Leao Ferreira 4130097005 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.20 6.20

Solange Silva Da Silva 4130089505 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.30 6.20
Sony Anderson Pinheiro Serrão 4130014483 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 6.70

Soraya Silva De Oliveira 4130039623 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.30
Stefano Rubens Bezerra De Almeida 4130110291 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.50 7.90

Stefany Lima Botelho 4130070332 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.50 6.00
Steffani Carvalho Dos Reis 4130044283 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.60 6.30
Stephanie Farias De Assis 4130076727 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.10

Sterfson Do Carmo Barbosa Lima 4130102657 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.10
Steven Da Rocha Borges 4130044527 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.20 6.50

Suellen Cristiny Pinzom Barbosa 4130057671 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.30 6.00
Suellen De Lima Silva 4130112968 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.30 6.30

Susan Michelle Gonçalves Godinho 4130006629 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 7.20
Suzane  De Fátima Santos Rodrigues 4130062195 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.20 6.60

Suzane De Morais Santos 4130003997 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 6.50
Suzane Silva De Sousa 4130091880 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.50

Suzelly Pinho Dias 4130104013 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.40
Suze  Santos De Sousa 4130038395 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.10 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.40

Suzi Gaia Farias 4130073250 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.10
Sylvia Angélica Santos Pinheiro 4130112550 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.40 0.50 6.00

Tabatha Lemos Pinheiro 4130042218 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.50
Taciana De Angelis Souza Carvalho 4130013409 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.40 6.00

Tacira Lopes De Miranda 4130007463 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.60


